From (Person): Shery Wong of	MENT (Office)
Estimated Cost	SMO Detertime 17/11/17 & 2.6
OD /WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	1 A CC
GBD 467	4J Insural SKM 68100
TOTASHOP III/S	. -
of 160. Sin Ming Drive # 05-15,5	375722 Autocity
Sum Insured:	Claim No: CMTD1704122/AGC
Make of Veh:	Excess:
(Client's Record	D.O.A. 16/11/2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS \up'	20/11/2017
Date/Time 412pm @ 17/11/17 Person Contacted	H.O.D. Endottement
Date/Time Action/Instruction (X) Extimate	te.
GBD 4674 J-X	
SKM 5818 M-X	
Dismontle Port: 21.11.2017	
After Hopir: 30.112017	
10011 50112017	

. 3	ASSIGNMENT
-	Veh No: GBD HAGO Yr Regn: NEW JOHL
rom: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bust Vari / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
stimated Cost.	Truck / Trailer or
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: ToyorA HHACE co 2782
t Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
f	Sp.Reading COCC , T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: 3TFHTO2P680152411.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Incorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 P15
(Policy Condition)	R.
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value;	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes o	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes o	1 -0,
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes	D.O.A. 16/1/201 D.O.120/1/2017-01
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes	Telifornia de la
- Carrouni	Des. of Damages (FR) (Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	/ehicle: IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
8K-10K 9	-10 utays
- 32-	
	The state of the s
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
00 12 2011	Transportation:
00 12 2011	The state of the s
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s+R\$\$I
Date/Time, File Return to?	: Interview (\$) Photos
1) 05-12-2017 : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Report Format : PRS.	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Automo	bile	
SON	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS3/SMO170220	007/M1b	
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 17-11-2017 Code: SMO		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	1	
	Insured Veh.	SKM 5818B	Veh. Inspected	GBD 4674J	
	Policy No.	And though the control to the William	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1704122/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	17/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes			Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	Charles and the second	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	THE PARTY	Descript	ion of Damages		
5.	Charleson Co	Genera	al Information		
	Accident Date	16/11/2017	Inspection Date	20/12/2017	
	Survey held at	NEXWAVE AUTO	1		
		160 SIN MING DRIVE #05-15 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722			
5a.		R	Remarks	Start contains described	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPECT STIMATE.	S. CTION.	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 17 November, 2017 2:52 PM

To:

'Sally Chong'; 'assignments'

Cc:

Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; 'nexwaveauto0515'; 'Judy Soh'; 'Nivitha

(LKK Auto)'

Subject:

RE: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017)

SOMPO REF NO :

CMTD1704122/AGC

Our Reference: CMTD1704122/AGC

Your Reference: N65-MISC.17

Date: 17TH November 2017

Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S VISION LAW LLC

Accident involving SKM5818B and GBD4674J on 16/11/2017

Dear Sirs.

We refer to your email reply dated 17/11/2017.

We do not agree to your list of surveyors.

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, LKK AUTO to conduct the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior to the commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

The survey is conducted on a without Prejudice basis and without any admission of liability.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (GBD4674J).

Thank you.

Best Regards Shery Wong Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <u>here</u> for our Privacy Policy.

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, November 17, 2017 1:57 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Cc: Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; 'nexwaveauto0515'; 'Judy Soh'

Subject: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017) SOMPO REF NO: CMTD1704122/AGC

VERY URGENT

Dear Shery,

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: SYSTEM TECHNIC ENGINEERING PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 4674J (2nd), SKM 5818B (3rd) & GBD 7127C (1st) ON 16 NOV 2017 ALONG FILTER LANE FROM PUNGGOL WAY TO TPE (SLE) AT ABOUT 07:20 HRS

We refer to your email of 17 Nov 2017 below.

TAKE NOTICE that we object to all your surveyors stated in your said List, for appointment as the Single Joint Expert.

Pursuant to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we now propose for appointment as Single Joint Expert the following List of Motor Surveyors for your consideration:-

Name of Surveyor	Company Name	
Nicky Seah	Absolute Appraisal Services	

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:-

Venue : NEXWAVE AUTO

160, Sin Ming Drive, #05-15, Sin Ming Autocity,

Singapore 575722

Contact : Mr. Douglas Ng (HP.: 9398-3688 / TEL: 6454-3616)

Ms. Jennie Tan (HP: 9138-4382)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 17 November, 2017 1:53 PM

To: 'sallychong@visionlawllc.com'

Cc: Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; 'nexwaveauto0515'; 'Judy Soh'

Subject: RE: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017) SOMPO REF NO: SKM 5818B

Our Reference: CMTD1704122/AGC

Your Reference: N65-MISC.17

Date: 17TH November 2017

Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S VISION LAW LLC

Accident involving SKM5818B and GBD4674J on 16/11/2017

Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident via email dated 17/11/2017.

Please be informed that Agnes is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Ma Chin Fook (North area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	

		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	**
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Shery Wong Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 **Website:** www.sompo.com.sg | **Facebook:** www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, November 17, 2017 11:59 AM To: Motor Survey; Henry, Irene James Cc: 'nexwaveauto0515'; 'Judy Soh'

Subject: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674) @ 16.11.2017) SOMPO REF NO: SKM 5818B

Importance: High

AMENDED COPY VERY URGENT

Dear Sir,

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: SYSTEM TECHNIC ENGINEERING PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 4674J (2nd), SKM 5818B (3rd) & GBD 7127C (1st) ON 16 NOV 2017 ALONG FILTER LANE FROM PUNGGOL WAY TO TPE (SLE) AT ABOUT 07:20 HRS

We are instructed by NEXWAVE AUTO to notify you of a road traffic accident on 16 NOV 2017 at about 07:20 HRS ALONG FILTER LANE FROM PUNGGOL WAY TO TPE (SLE) involving our client's vehicle registration number GBD 4674J and vehicle registration number SKM 5818B driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Thank you.

Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

C.c.: VEHICLE OWNER OF SKM 5818B

LUM CHANG BUILDING CONTRACTORS PTE LTD

14, Kung Chong Road, #08-01, Lum Chang Building, Singapore 159150

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type Make & Model N C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No. General Condition N N Steering N Brake Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size N Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held N Des.of Damages Ν (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:

Case Handler

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

*IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCI	DEL	тет		т
ACCI	DEL		AIL	ш

16/11/2017 15:02 Date Of Report 16/11/2017 07:20 Date Of Accident

FILTER LANE FROM PUNGGOL WAY TO TPE (SLE) Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBD4674J Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SYSTEM TECHNIC ENGINEERING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

· MIZEO. Co Reg No

NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-97641685 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-97641685 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

B 28625557 MKC Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TEO WEE CHONG Name of Driver

S7507422J NRIC No 26/02/1975 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 09/11/1992 Date Of Driving Pass

25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer attached report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD7127C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

KOO HOONG THIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G2488622R

Contact Number

82337812

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM5818B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

- Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

CHERN KEY

S1682230B

94598148

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance or this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my craims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and ell future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timit Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

1-2,2×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×1×	
(Gap15775) (191 veh)	
CS-CS-STATE STATE	
(Sent Service)	F-T1/2/12

DESCRIBE CIRCUINSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1) the rest Secretize 7
- 1) this was energy the
July love for Serglery English Formed
To Nobel my the first for while (Gen 7127C)
>2800 60 12 fair order 1 2 1 1 7 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2
This year but noticed the conforming of
I hit the poets of my unn and parted
man and painted
must ver in part to her the part ven.

DECLARATION

/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 2 December, 2017 12:45 PM

To:

'Wong, Shi Yi Shery'; 'assignments'

Cc:

'Henry, Irene James'; 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes'

Subject:

RE: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017)

CMTD1704122/AGC

SOMPO REF NO:

Dear Shery,

Refer to your assignment on 17.11.2017 at 2.52PM.

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBD 4674J on 20.11.2017 at 10.30AM.

At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 17 November, 2017 5:11 PM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery' <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; 'Sally Chong' <sallychong@visionlawllc.com>; 'assignments'

<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes' <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>;

'nexwaveauto0515' <nexwaveauto0515@gmail.com>; 'Judy Soh' <judysoh@visionlawllc.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017) SOMPO REF NO: CMTD1704122/AGC

Dear Shery,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 17 November, 2017 2:52 PM

To: 'Sally Chong' <sallychong@visionlawllc.com>; 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>;

'nexwaveauto0515' <nexwaveauto0515@gmail.com>; 'Judy Soh' <judysoh@visionlawllc.com>; 'Nivitha (LKK Auto)'

<admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF.: N65-MISC.17 (GBD4674J @ 16.11.2017) SOMPO REF NO: CMTD1704122/AGC



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

	PRE-REPAIR INS	PECTION REP	PORT
SOMPO INSURANC	E SINGAPORE PL	Ref: CS3/SMr	O17022007/M1be2
O RAFFLES PLACE FOWERSINGAPORE	#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND 048623	Date: 06-12-20	117
i.		Code: SMO	
	Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM)
Insured Veh.	SKM 5818B	Veh. Inspected	GBD 4674J
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1704122/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	17/11/2017
	Vehicle Parti	culars & Conditi	on
Make & Model	TOYOTA HIACE	c.c	2982
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
Chassis No.	JTFHT02P600152411	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	60619 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		7112
AULTONIE STATE	Conditi	ons of Tyres	
	0:	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	8 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	8 mm
	Description	on of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FROI	NT AND REAR POP	RTION.
		Information	
Accident Date		nspect Date / Tin	ne 20/12/2017 (10:30 AM)
Survey held at	NEXWAVE AUTO		
	160 SIN MING DRIVE #05-15 SIN	MING AUTOCITY S	SINGAPORE 575722
	Re	marks	TO THE RESERVE A TO SERVE A TO SE
THE REPAIRER W.	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITH STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED A AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTII EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PI D REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGE	AT THE TIME OF IN MATE.	SPECTION.
	Estimate D	ays of Repair	72 NEGICIT OF \$6,000-\$10,000.
ESTIMATED NODA	IAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	and the state of t	

Report Ref No. CS3/SMO17022007/M1be2

Inspected By

MA CHIN FOOK

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.